
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 61 9 Poltavsky Semen21 59 15 Samica Guillaume

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

57 130 Total Team
17 41 9 Poltavsky Semen
12 22 5 Abramov Pavel
6 10 1 Korneev Alexander

16 58 Total Team
5 8 5 Abramov Pavel
3 15 14 Abrosimov Alexander
2 9 18 Kuleshov Alexey
3 96 Total Team
1 20 6 Grankine Serguei
1 6 10 Kosarev Alexander
1 13 9 Poltavsky Semen

20 Total Team
96 284 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 122 Total Team
15 32 15 Samica Guillaume
11 25 4 Ruette Sebastien
8 23 7 Antiga Stéphane

14 62 Total Team
5 10 15 Samica Guillaume
2 12 10 Montmeat Vincent
2 9 7 Antiga Stéphane
2 99 Total Team
1 19 13 Pujol Pierre
1 17 15 Samica Guillaume

31 Total Team
99 283 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Korneev Alexander
5 Abramov Pavel
6 Grankine Serguei
7 Kazakov Alexey
8 Tetyukhin Sergey
9 Poltavsky Semen

10 Kosarev Alexander
11 Ushakov Konstantin
12 Baranov Sergey
14 Abrosimov Alexander
16 Verbov AlexeyL
18 Kuleshov Alexey

L L L L L

6
17
2
7
6

20
2

4
7

5

Coach:
Assistant:

Zoran Gajic (SER)
Jaroslav Antonov (RUS)

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kapfer Xavier
4 Ruette Sebastien
6 Monneraye Jean Charles
7 Antiga Stéphane
8 Castard Ludovic

10 Montmeat Vincent
11 Le Marrec Loïc
12 Kilama Florian
13 Pujol Pierre
15 Samica Guillaume
17 Kieffer Oliver
18 Exiga Jean-FrançoisL L L L L L

11

10
5
9

2
4

21
6

Coach:
Assistant:

Philippe BLAIN (FRA)
Olivier LECAT (FRA)

Referees: P. Antonov (BUL) & U. Sokullu (TUR)

FRA
RUS 2

3 25
17

18
25

25
20

16
25

15
9

99
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:23 0:21 0:16 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

76 3'25013.08.2006
Montpellier
Pierre de Coubertin

Match duration:  Start: 17:40  End: 19:36  Total: 1:56
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2006
Pool C-Intercontinental Round


